

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No. : 05924

Vehicle Insured : SJW4546B

Accident Date : 01-Feb-2019

Date : 12-Feb-2019

Our Ref : 219019 (AIG) / CHAN

PAGE : 1

ERIC TEO TRANSPORT
673A CHOA CHU KANG CRESCENT
#16-411
Singapore 681673

Not Authorised
11 Sep 87
Mervey After Paint

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR NISSAN X-TRAIL 2.0A SLF1033A

16 days

1 pc	Front w/s glass		CM	1,281.00	n	✓
1 pc	Front w/s glass moulding		Mr	134.60	n	✓
1 pc	O/s roof air bag		Avr	1,621.40	n	✓
1 pc	Roof lining		Def	860.20	n	✓
1 pc	Front instrument panel		Tr	1,566.80	n	✓
1 pc	Instrument panel centre cover			156.90	n	?
1 pc	Passenger air bag		Avr	2,390.20	n	✓
1 pc	Steering air bag		u	2,026.80	n	✓
1 pc	driver seat side air bag		u	1,154.30	n	✓
1 pc	driver seat cover		Tr	2,504.80	n	✓
1 pc	Driver seat rear board			52.50	n	?
2 pcs	Front w/s glass pillar trim	@ S\$124.70	u	249.40	n	x
1 pc	Bonnet		u	901.90	n	✓
1 pc	Bonnet cable		u	40.90	n	✓
1 pc	Bonnet lock		D1	93.20	n	✓
2 pcs	Bonnet hinge	@ S\$ 41.80	D1	83.60	n	✓
1 pc	Bonnet pull handle		D1	59.10	n	✓
1 pc	O/s bonnet stopper		mir	12.00	n	✓
2 pcs	Bonnet rubber (short)	@ S\$ 30.00	u	60.00	n	x
2 pcs	Bonnet rubber (long)	ols u @ S\$ 35.00	u	70.00	n	4
1 pc	Bonnet insulator		u	154.70	n	x
10 pcs	Bonnet insulator clip	@ S\$ 5.00	u	50.00	n	x
2 pcs	Front fender	Bu @ S\$583.40		1,166.80	n	✓
2 pcs	Front fender arch garnish	ols Bu @ S\$170.00		340.00	n	4
2 pcs	Front fender inner shield	ols Tr @ S\$ 81.60		163.20	n	4
2 pcs	Fender inner shield low garnis	@ S\$ 65.60	ols CM	131.20	n	4
1 pc	Front o/s fender inner panel			175.20	n	?
2 pcs	Front air intake duct clip	@ S\$ 4.50	mir	9.00	n	✓

Con't Page 2 ...

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured : SJW4546B

Page : 2

2 pcs Headlamp	<i>ols Br</i>	@ \$2352.00	4,704.00	n	<i>LT</i>
2 pcs Headlamp top panel	<i>ols Br</i>	@ S\$ 45.20	90.40	n	<i>LT</i>
1 pc Front support top panel			<i>Br</i> 233.60	n	<i>✓</i>
1 pc Front support lower member			<i>Br</i> 353.30	n	<i>✓</i>
1 pc Auto oil cooler			<i>Pr</i> 360.00	n	<i>✓</i>
1 pc Radiator grille			<i>CM</i> 390.30	n	<i>✓</i>
4 pcs Radiator grille clip	@ S\$ 5.50		<i>Mc</i> 22.00	n	<i>✓</i>
1 pc Radiator grille logo			<i>Mc</i> 69.70	n	<i>✓</i>
1 pc Engine under cover			<i>CM</i> 584.40	n	<i>✓</i>
1 pc Front bumper fascia			<i>Tn</i> 534.70	n	<i>✓</i>
1 pc Front bumper lower chrome			<i>CM</i> 153.10	n	<i>✓</i>
1 pc Front bumper lower grille			<i>Pr</i> 199.50	n	<i>✓</i>
1 pc Front bumper reinforcement			<i>Br</i> 453.10	n	<i>✓</i>
1 pc Reinforcement centre bracket			<i>Br</i> 86.60	n	<i>✓</i>
1 pc Front bumper sponge			<i>Tn</i> 291.60	n	<i>✓</i>
2 pcs Front bumper side retainer	@ S\$ 22.90		<i>Pr</i> 45.80	n	<i>✓</i>
2 pcs Front bumper foglamp cover	@ S\$ 80.90	<i>ols Br</i>	161.80	n	<i>LT</i>
2 pcs Front stabiliza bar link	@ S\$ 32.30		64.60	n	<i>?</i>
2 pcs Front lower arm	@ S\$224.50		449.00	n	<i>?</i>

26,757.20

Less 10% : 2,675.72

1 pc Air bag control unit			24,081.48		
1 pc Steering air bag coil spring			<i>Mc</i> 1,445.00	sn	<i>✓</i>
2 pcs Front safety belt	@ S\$694.20		<i>Mc</i> 206.00	sn	<i>✓</i>
2 pcs Front air bag sensor	@ S\$603.30		<i>Tn</i> 1,388.40	sn	<i>✓</i>
1 pc Front w/s glass washer tank			<i>Mc</i> 1,206.60	sn	<i>✓</i>
1 pc W/s glass washer tank neck			<i>CM</i> 248.40	sn	<i>✓</i>
1 pc Front air intake duct			<i>Mc</i> 35.00	sn	<i>✓</i>
1 pc Front engine manifold			<i>CM</i> 116.40	sn	<i>✓</i>
2 pcs Headlamp lower bracket	@ S\$ 27.50	<i>ols Br</i>	864.70	sn	<i>?</i>
1 pc Support lower member cover			<i>CM</i> 55.00	sn	<i>4</i>
1 pc Radiator			<i>CM</i> 94.50	sn	<i>✓</i>
1 pc Radiator fan cowling			<i>CM</i> 687.40	sn	<i>?</i>
1 pc Radiator fan blade			<i>CM</i> 267.50	sn	<i>✓</i>
1 pc Radiator fan motor			98.10	sn	<i>?</i>
			377.10	sn	<i>?</i>

Con't Page 3 ...

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured : SJW4546B

Page : 3

1 pc Radiator top hose		47.30	sn	7
1 pc Radiator lower hose		53.10	sn	7
1 pc Radiator top cover		CM 81.00	sn	L
1 pc Radiator spare tank		Ref 123.50	sn	L
1 pc Air con condenser		R 743.20	sn	L
1 pc Air con condenser fan blade		98.10	sn	7
1 pc Air con condenser fan motor		377.10	sn	7
2 pcs Air con condenser side guide	@ S\$ 40.50	81.00	sn	7
1 pc Air con discharge hose		130.00	sn	7
1 pc Air con liquid pipe		95.20	sn	7
1 pc Air con suction hose		Ref 189.20	sn	7
2 pcs Horn	@ S\$ 95.50	Ref 191.00	sn	7
1 pc Air con compressor		953.20	sn	7
1 pc Starter motor		1,156.80	sn	7
1 pc Alternator		1,889.80	sn	7
2 pcs Front bumper foglamp	@ S\$321.60	also 643.20	sn	7
2 pcs Front shock absorber	@ S\$365.00	730.00	sn	7
2 pcs Front knuckle arm	@ S\$481.80	963.60	sn	7
2 pcs Front knuckle bearing hup	@ S\$272.50	545.00	sn	7
1 pc Front stabiliza bar		406.30	sn	7
1 pc Front engine cross member		537.50	sn	7
1 pc Front n/s drive shaft		966.20	sn	7
1 pc Front o/s driver shaft		966.20	sn	7
1 pc Front no.plate with box		50.00	sn	
1 pc Front w/s glass sealant		Ref 40sn 60.00	sn	
1 pc Front w/s glass solar film		Ref 200sn 300.00	sn	
1 pc Front w/s glass solar film(top		Ref 35.00	sn	L
1 pc ERP IU bracket		Ref 26.00	sn	L
1 pc Radiator coolant		Ref 30.00	sn	L
2 pcs Auto gear oil	@ S\$ 20.00	40.00	sn	7
To towing		100.00		✓
To rewire damaged parts and refocus headlamp beam,reset & programme		120.00		601
To remove & renew front windscreen glass and conduct water leak test.		1201 150.00		

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Con't Page 4 ...

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured : SJW4546B

Page : 4

To remove roof lining, front and rear seats, trim board and carpet	250.00 ^{150/}
To remove air con condenser, pipes and drier, vacuum and to recharge gas	120.00 ^{100/}
To apply undersealing	80.00 ✓
To remove and renew front instrument panel assy, to rewiring	200.00 ✓
To remove and lift up engine assy.	400.00 ^{300/}
To dismantle and lower front undercarriage	250.00 ?
To check and adjust wheel alignment	65.00 ^{60/}
To putty and spray replaced parts	1,400.00 ^{1200/}
To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts	1,800.00 ?
To remove & renew air bag, safety belt, ECU, sensor, programme & reset air bag system	200.00 ^{180/}
Total :	----- S\$48,815.08 =====

Singapore Dollars Forty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifteen and Cents Eight Only